
DPS Sushant Lok 



Ananya  Dhanuka 

98.8% 

AISHWARYA KAUSHAL 

98% 

SAMYAK  JAIN 

97.6% 



APOORVA GOEL 

96.4% 

AASHNA GUPTA 

96.2% 
ANWESH PATNAIK 

96% 

Humanities 



Commerce 
Ananya  Dhanuka 

98.8% 

RAGHAV BHATIA  

97% 

SAMYAK JAIN 

97.6% 

PRAFUL SEGAL 

97% 



HIMANGI SHARMA 

96.6% 

MITESH JINDAL 

96.2% 

Science 

AISHWARYA KAUSHAL 

98% 



The 95% Club 

1 ANANYA DHANUKA 98.8 

2 AISHWARYA KAUSHAL 98 

3 SAMYAK JAIN 97.6 

4 RAGHAV BHATIA 97 

5 PRAFUL SEGAL 97 

6 HIMANGI SHARMA 96.6 

7 ANSHUMAN SAPRA 96.6 

8 MEYHAR SHARMA 96.6 

9 APOORVA GOEL 96.4 

10 RAJDEEP SAHA 96.4 



The 95% Club 

11 MITESH JINDAL 96.2 

12 AASHNA GUPTA 96.2 

13 CHAHAT JAIN 96.2 

14 MONISHA ANAND 96.2 

15 RITVIK SINGH 96 

16 ANWESH PATNAIK 96 

17 MAULSHREE PANT 95.8 

18 AMRISHA  95.8 

19 DIVYA MITTAL 95.8 

20 KRITIKA GIRDHAR 95.8 



The 95% Club 

21 MEHAK JAIN 95.8 

22 ANOUSHKA SEKHAR 95.8 

23 REET KAUR CHADHA 95.8 

24 VIDUSHI SEHGAL 95.8 

25 JIYA RAKSHITH 95.6 

26 NISHITH SETHI 95.6 

27 TISHYA GUPTA 95.6 

28 BHAVYA SONI 95.4 

29 YASHASVI DURANI 95.2 

30 SUDIKSHA RAHEJA 95.2 



The 95% Club 

31 RUDRAROOP BASU 95.2 

32 ANANYA SHARMA 95.2 

33 DIYA SIRCAR 95 

34 ENAKSHI CHAUHAN 95 

35 HETVI PINAL SHAH 95 

36 JASMINE AGGARWAL 95 

37 JOSEPHINE MARIAH LOURDU 95 

38 RITIKA BISWAS 95 

39 VASUNDHARA AWASTHI 95 

40 SALONI BANSAL 95 

41 SANAT BAWA 95 



The 90% Club 

1 MEHAK SAURABH 94.8 

2 KOPAL ARORA 94.8 

3 SAKSHAM SINGH 94.6 

4 KHUSHI GUPTA 94.6 

5 NIKITA VIRMANI 94.6 

6 ARNAV KUNDRA 94.6 

7 AYUSH SINGH 94.6 

8 ARCHIT SHARMA 94.4 

9 SHYAMAK LAKHOTIA 94.4 

10 DHRUV DHAKA 94.2 



The 90% Club 

11 OISHANI SEN 94 

12 SHREEYA SINGH 94 

13 JAYANT MAHLAWAT 94 

14 BHAVYE THUKRAL 94 

15 MEDINI CHOPRA 94 

16 SOHAM MUKHERJEE 93.8 

17 HARSH SINGH 93.8 

18 FALGUNI NARANG 93.8 

19 TOSHET SETHI 93.8 

20 SIDDHARTH MEHROTRA 93.6 



The 90% Club 

21 AVNI SHAH 93.6 

22 PRABHAT RANJAN 93.6 

23 KHUSHI JAISWAL 93.4 

24 MRIDU BHARDWAJ 93.4 

25 DAKSHQ BAWEJA 93.4 

26 ANANAY MALHOTRA 93.4 

27 ARUSHI DHIMAN 93.2 

28 HARDIK KATHURIA 93 

29 TISNOOR SINGH CHADHA 93 

30 TANISHI GUPTA 93 



The 90% Club 

31 ROHAN TANK 92.6 

32 KAMAKSHI TIWARI 92.6 

33 VASUDHA TIWARI 92.6 

34 ANKUR YADAV 92.6 

35 RACHIT MEHUL 92.4 

36 DESNA DEEPTI SINGH 92.4 

37 CHITRANI PANDEY 92.4 

38 SUBHAVI SHARMA 92.2 

39 RITIKA KUMARI PANDEY 92.2 

40 ANANTA VYAS 92.2 



The 90% Club 

41 DHVANI MANCHANDA 92.2 

42 VARENYA SAGAR 92.2 

43 DHAIRYA MARWAHA 91.8 

44 TANMOY GOSWAMI 91.8 

45 VEDANTA MENDIRATTA 91.8 

46 SANSKRITI 91.8 

47 TANISHA GULATI 91.8 

48 SOMIL LUTHRA 91.6 

49 AARYA HAKHU 91.6 

50 PRITEESH SINGH 91.4 

51 SAIMA PURI 91.4 



The 90% Club 

52 DIVYANSH SHARMA 91.2 

53 TIYASA PANDA 91.2 

54 RANBIR CHOUDHARY 91.2 

55 SAUMI CHATTERJEE 91 

56 SAANVI GOYAL 91 

57 MUDIT PAINULI 90.8 

58 MUSKAN YADAV 90.8 

59 GRANTHIK BELWAL 90.6 

60 AADITYA DHIRAJ ISRANI 90.6 

61 SHUCHI JHINGAN 90.4 

62 YASHITA SINGH 90.4 



The 90% Club 

63 KEERAT SINGH 90.4 

64 SHATAKSHI PACHAURI 90.4 

65 ANSH CHAWLA 90.2 

66 PRACHI JAJOO 90.2 

67 ISHA KALRA 90.2 

68 KASHISH DADIALA 90.2 

69 CHAITANYA NAGPAL 90.2 

70 MADHAV KOHLI 90.2 

71 ISHANT VASHIST 90 

72 LUBNA DAS 90 

73 SHRUTI VANI 90 



Highest Score Subject wise 

1. AISHWARYA KAUSHAL 95 

2. DIYA SIRCAR 95 

3. HETVI PINAL SHAH 95 

4. JASMINE AGGARWAL 95 

5. JIYA RAKSHITH 95 

6. JOSEPHINE MARIAH 95 

7. MAULSHREE PANT 95 

8. OISHANI SEN 95 

9. YASHASVI DURANI 95 

10. HIMANGI SHARMA 95 

11. JAYANT MAHLAWAT 95 

12. MITESH JINDAL 95 

13. MUDIT PAINULI 95 

Physics 



Highest Score Subject wise 

14. RACHIT MEHUL 95 

15. REHAN KHAN 95 

16. SAKSHAM SINGH 95 

17. SIDDHARTH MEHROTRA 95 

18. SOHAM MUKHERJEE 95 

19. SUDIKSHA RAHEJA 95 

20. BHAVYE THUKRAL 95 

21. DIVYANSH SHARMA 95 

22. GRANTHIK BELWAL 95 

23. HARDIK KATHURIA 95 

24. MEDINI CHOPRA 95 

25. MRIDU BHARDWAJ 95 

26. TANMOY GOSWAMI 95 

Physics 



Highest Score Subject wise 

1. AISHWARYA KAUSHAL 100 

1. AISHWARYA KAUSHAL 98 

2. RITVIK SINGH 98 

Chemistry 

Biology 

1. MITESH JINDAL 97 Computer Science 

1. AASHNA GUPTA 100 

2. ANWESH PATNAIK 100 

Psychology 



Highest Score Subject wise 

1. ANANYA DHANUKA 99 

2. MITESH JINDAL 99 

3. MEYHAR SHARMA 99 

4 MONISHA ANAND  99 

5. RAJDEEP SAHA 99 

1. AASHNA GUPTA 100 

2. ANWESH PATNAIK 100 

1. APOORVA GOEL 97 

2. BHAVYA SONI 97 

Mathematics 

Psychology 

IP 



Highest Score Subject wise 

1. MEHAK JAIN 99 

2. RAJDEEP SAHA 99 

3. SAMYAK JAIN 99 

1. ANANYA DHANUKA 100 

Accountancy 

Economics 

1. ANANYA DHANUKA 99 Business Studies 

1. APOORVA GOEL 99 

2. SHUCHI JHINGAN 99 

Entrepreneureship 



Highest Score Subject wise 

1. AISHWARYA KAUSHAL 98 

2. NANDIKA GOYAL 98 

3. VARENYA SAGAR 98 

4. ANANYA DHANUKA 98 

5. DIVYA MITTAL 98 

6. SAMYAK JAIN 98 

7. SANSKRITI 98 

8. ANOUSHKA SEKHAR 98 

9. ARNAV KUNDRA 98 

10 PRAFUL SEGAL 98 

1. MADHAV KOHLI 92 

English 

Hindi 



Highest Score Subject wise 

1. DHVANI MANCHANDA 94 

1. TANISHQ NANDA 93 

1. AASHNA GUPTA 99 Pol Science 

History 



Highest Score Subject wise 

1. SALONI BANSAL 100 

2. JASKIRATH KAUR 100 

1. HIMANGI SHARMA 

   

100 

2. JEEWANT CHOUDHRY 

   

100 

3. SHYAMAK LAKHOTIA 

 

100 

4.  TOSHET SETHI 100 

1. MEDINI CHOPRA 99 

Painting 


